20-21.02.55. Sestrieres,

20.02.55. Sestrieres

started: 37
finished: 36

1. Gerard Pasquier

2. Ernst Oberaigner

3. Gebhard Hilbrand
and Bruno Alberti

5. Jean Vuarnet
6. Otto Glueck
7. Othmar Schneider
8. Charles Bozon
9. Andre Simond
10. James Couttet
and Guido Ghedina
12. Toni Mark
13. Roland Blaesi
14. Gino Burrini
15. Paride Milianti
16. Adrien Duvillard
17. Reto Poltera
18. Davide David
19. Dick Buek

20. Piero Viotto
21. Dino Pompanin
22. Carlo Schenone

23. Innocenzo Lacedelli
24. Albert Gacon
25. Rene Collet

26. Mike Keenan
27. Roberto Siorpaes
28. Lino Zecchini

FRA
AUT
AUT
ITA

FRA
ITA
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
AUT
SUI
ITA
ITA
FRA
SUI
ITA
USA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
FRA
FRA

USA
ITA
ITA

3 funniculars
(3 funniviae)

Giant Slalom, men

1.26.5
1.26.6

1.26.8

1.27.4
1.27.9
1.28.0
1.28.3
1.28.6

1.28.8
1.29.0
1.29.7
1.30.0
1.30.5
1.31.2
1.31.3
1.31.4
1.31.5

1.32.5
1.33.6
1.33.7

1.35.0
1.35.3
1.35.6

1.37.1
1.37.5
1.38.2

(8

(7

( 6)
(D

(12)



29. Giuseppe de Nicolo
30. Giuseppe Poncet
and Ivo Lacedelli

32. Brooks Dodge

33. Fernando Brocherel
34. Giuseppe Bernardi
35. Paul Manseau

36. Tony Field

ITA
ITA
ITA
USA

ITA
ITA
USA
USA

1.40.7

1.41.0
1.41.7

1.43.9
1.45.2
1.45.7
1.57.5



21.02.55. Sestrieres

course name: Banchetta
course length: 2500 m
vertical drop: 750 m
snow: powder

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

Ernst Oberaigner
Adrien Duvillard
Othmar Schneider

Gebhard Hilbrand
Bruno Alberti

and Georges Pasquier

7.
8.

Rene Collet
Roland Blaesi

and Gino Burrini

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
. Albert Gacon
22.
23.
24.
25.

21

26.
27.
28.
29.

Jean Vuarnet
Davide David
Charles Bozon
James Couttet
Andre Simond
Toni Mark

Brooks Dodge
Carlo Schenone

Dick Buek

Otto Glueck
Innocenzo Lacedelli

Guido Ghedina
Dino Pompanin
Giuseppe de Nicolo
Mike Keenan

Reto Poltera
Paride Milianti
Giuseppe Poncet
Piero Viotto

AUT

FRA

AUT
AUT
ITA
FRA
FRA
SUI
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AUT

USA
ITA

USA

ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA

SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA

Downbhill, men

1.58.1

1.59.9

2.01.3
2.02.3

2.03.3
2.03.7

2.03.9
2.04.1
2.04.3
2.05.7
2.05.8
2.06.0
2.06.3

2.07.3
2.08.0

2.10.4

2.12.0
2.12.8
2.13.8
2.13.9
2.14.0
2.14.1
2.14.7

2.17.9
2.19.5
2.22.0
2234

(16)



30. Ivo Lacedelli ITA 2.24.3

31. Fernando Brocherel ITA 2.29.2
32. Paul Manseau USA 2.29.9



21.02.55. Sestrieres

started: 37
finished: 30

whn B~ W N

~N

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

. Ernst Oberaigner

. Gebhard Hillbrand
. Georges Pasquier

. Othmar Schneider
. Bruno Alberti

. Jean Vuarnet
. Charles Bozon

Adrien Duvillard
Rolland Blaesi
Gino Burrini
Andre Simond
James Couttet
Toni Mark
Davide David

Otto Glueck

Rene Collet
Guido Ghedina
Dick Buek
Carlo Schenone

Dino Pompanin
Innocente Lacedelli

and Reto Poltera

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

Paride Milianti
Albert Gacon
Brooks Dodge
Mike Keenan
Piero Viotto
Felice de Nicolo

Giuseppe Poncet
Ivo Lacedelli

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

FRA
FRA

FRA
SUI
ITA
FRA
FRA
AUT
ITA

ITA

FRA
ITA
USA
ITA

ITA
ITA
SUI
ITA
FRA
USA
USA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

Alpine Combined, men

0.12

3.70
4.16
4.22
4.50

5.80
6.64

8.06
8.18
8.51
8.64
8.70
9.32
10.38

12.66

14.54
15.18
15.36
15.86

20.56
21.14

21.54
22.26
24.14
24.98
26.86
28.48

35.14
36.98



